

## Manpower Inc. Declares Ten Cent Dividend

## April 30, 2003

MILWAUKEE, Apr 30, 2003 / PRNewswire-FirstCall via COMTEX/ -- On April 29, 2003, the Board of Directors of Manpower Inc. (NYSE: MAN) voted to declare a dividend of ten cents per share, payable on June 16, 2003, to shareholders of record on June 3, 2003.

Manpower Inc. is a world leader in the staffing industry, providing workforce management services and solutions to customers through 3,900 offices in 63 countries. The firm annually provides employment to 2 million people worldwide and is an industry leader in employee assessment and training. Manpower also provides a range of staffing solutions, engagement and consulting services worldwide under the subsidiary brands of Brook Street, Elan, The Empower Group and Jefferson Wells. More information on Manpower Inc. can be found at the company's Web site, www.manpower.com .

Mike Van Handel Manpower Inc. 414-906-6305 http://www.manpower.com